SQUARE MAX Autoclave Range
600 – 1400 litre models
Fitted with steam generator/direct steam
Astell’s SQUARE MAX range offers the choice of five different
chamber sizes ranging from 600 to 1400 litres and various
heating, loading and door options. The SQUARE MAX range
is highly customisable and by choosing from the many options
available it is possible to sterilize almost anything (subject to

effectively without trapping or entrapment of ‘foreign’
material
•	 Doors are thermally insulated to prevent the surface
temperature presenting a potential hazard to operators
•	 Water conservation re-circulation system minimising
water usage
Model no. Volume
(litres) Doors Steam
generator
Direct
steam
Chamber dimensions
W x H x D (mm)
Overall dimensions
W x H x D (mm)
SVS600 600 1 or 2 48kW 4kW 600 x 1000 x 1000 2000 x 2000 x 1500
SVS875 875 1 or 2 72kW 4kW 700 x 1000 x 1250 2000 x 2000 x 1750
SVS1050 1050 1 or 2 72kW 4kW 700 x 1000 x 1500 2000 x 2000 x 2000
SVS1200 1200 1 or 2 72kW 4kW 600 x 1000 x 2000 2000 x 2000 x 2500
SVS1400 1400 1 or 2 72kW 4kW 700 x 1000 x 2000 2000 x 2000 x 2500
(Overall dimensions are based on single door models. May vary with the configuration and addition of certain options)
1   SQUARE MAX Autoclave Range
SQUARE MAX fitted with optional stainless steel panels
LEADERS IN STERILIZATION SINCE 1884